{LC3841/1} 

Introduced, referred to Senate Finance. 

Senate Bill No. 2555 

BY  McKenney, Ciccone, Vargas, Tikoian, Britto, Gu, Murray, Acosta 

ENTITLED, AN ACT RELATING TO EDUCATION -- THE SUPPORT AND ACCESS TO 

BILINGUAL EDUCATION ACT (Appropriates nine hundred and fifty thousand dollars 

($950,000) to establish a bilingual education support fund within the department of elementary 

and secondary education and provides for implementation of support and access to bilingual 

education.) 

{LC4710/1} 

Introduced, referred to Senate Finance.